
Schedule for the Month of May
Date Day Schedule 

2/5/2023 Tuesday Hindi/ English Recitation Competition on Mother's Day 3rd-8th 

3/5/2023 Wednesday Subject Based Quiz (9th and 10th)

5/5/2023 Friday Holiday on account of  Buddha  Purnima

9/5/2023 Tuesday Life Skill Activity (3rd-8th ):- Making and Serving of Lemonade

10/5/2023 Wednesday L.S. Activity :-Adolescence Problem and Solutions (9th and 10th)

12/5/2023 Friday Special Assembly on Mother's Day by 3rd grade students 
Life Skill Activity (11th and 12th):-  Yoga Session 

13/5/2023 Saturday PTM/ Parents Orientation for classes    9th to 12th 

16/5/2023 Tuesday Life Skill Activity (3rd to 8th ):-  Learning Workshop 

17/5/2023 Wednesday Life Skill Activity (9th-10th):- Online Safety- My Responsibility 

19/5/2023 Friday Periodic Tests 1 begin 
Life Skill Activity (11th-12th):- Online Safety- My Responsibility 

22/5/2023 Monday Holiday on account of Maharana Pratap  Jayanti 

29th May to Monday to For classes 3rd to 5th   SANSKAR SHIVIR 
31st May 2023 Wednesday For classes 6th to 12th    Regular Classes 


